CHILDREN‘S MENU
(age 12 and under)

SOUP
BROTH WITH CHICKEN PIECES, VEGETABLES AND PASTA

MAIN COURSE
CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH FRENCH FRIES, VEGETABLES, TOMATO SAUCE

PASTA WITH CHICKEN AND CREAM SAUCE

PASTA WITH CHEESE AND CREAM SAUCE

FRENCH FRIES WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND VEGETABLES

PANCAKES WITH CURD AND STRAWBERRY SAUCE

PANCAKES WITH BANANAS AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

DESSERTS
HOME MADE MILKSHAKE

HOME MADE ICE -CREAM

2.50 EUR

6.00 EUR

6.00 EUR

5.00 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.50 EUR

4.00 EUR



